Picture
(Concept) Daywalk Part Number Daywalk Description Blackwoods Part
Number
Blackwoods
UOM
06-NSAW75P DAYWALK Hi-Vis Orange Polywoven Strap 19mm 500m/roll, 1100kg
Indicative Break Strength 00004377 ROLL
06-NSAW187P DAYWALK Polywoven Strap 19mm (1 Red Line) 700m/roll, 840kg Indicative

03-LSP016 Strapping Lance, Fibreglass, 1350mm 03171290 EACH
03-PSD1 Premium PET Strap & Steel Strap (Mill Wound) Mobile Dispenser c/w Tool
Tray 03649619 EACH
03-TMS300 Pacmasta Semi-Automatic Strapping Machine Closed Unit 00099437 EACH
06-PS12M-BL DAYWALK 12mm Blue Polypropylene Machine Strap 3000m/roll 00098043 ROLL
06-PS12M-W 12mm White Polypropylene Machine Strap (3000m/roll) 00098060 ROLL
Strapping & Restraints - 16mm PET Battery System
Strapping & Restraints - 19mm PET Battery System
Strapping & Restraints - Machine Strapping
19-CBS50/3/500 DAYWALK CamLock Tidy Strap, 50mm x 3m; Working Load Limit 500kg, Hi-
Vis Yellow (Accredited and Labelled) "PROCEDURE FOR USE" DOC INCL. 03491196 EACH
19-CBS50/5/500 DAYWALK CamLock Tidy Strap, 50mm x 5m; Working Load Limit 500kg, Hi-
Vis Orange (Accredited and Labelled) "PROCEDURE FOR USE" DOC INCL. 03491213 EACH
19-CBS50/7/500 DAYWALK CamLock Tidy Strap, 50mm x 7m; Working Load Limit 500kg, Hi-
Vis Pink (Accredited and Labelled) "PROCEDURE FOR USE" DOC INCL. 03491230 EACH
12-SFB20CN Bundle Wrap NAT 20umx100mmx250m (20/ctn) 00098740 CTN
03-BW06 Dispenser - Bundle Wrap 00099233 EACH
12-SFM23CN Stretch Film Machine Cast NAT 23umx500mmx1400m 00098791 ROLL
12-SFH30BNUV Stretch Film Hand NAT UV 30umx500mmx366m (dispenser comes
separately) 00098757 ROLL
12-SFHUC40 DAYWALK Stretch Film Hand UV/CI BLUE 40umx500mmx160m/roll 00098774 ROLL
12-B3032/50 Component Bags LDPE NAT 50umx710mmx915mm(300/ctn)
**ENGINE SHOP LARGE COMPONENTS/TURBO'S** 00097397 CTN
12-B3500/OP 3500 Oil Pan Bags 1000mmLx700mmWx2500mmH (50um)
50 BOR 00097414 ROLL
12-B3512/EB 3512 Large Engine Bags 2500mmLx2000mmWx2000mmH; 50um (5/Pack) 00097431 PACK
12-BC175/20 C175-20 Large Engine Bags 3800mmLx1800mmWx1700mmH; 50um
(5/Pack) 00097448 PACK
12-BG6001500N Clear Bag 600+600x1500mm 30um (200/roll) 00097465 ROLL
12-PBN30-1980 DAYWALK Pallet Bag  NAT 1220+1220x1980mmx30um 100 BOR
**ENGINE SHOP BASKET BAG** 00097550 ROLL
12-PBN50-1700 DAYWALK Pallet Bag NAT 1700mmLx1100mmWx1200mmH; 50um; 5
bags/pk **793 Ring Basket** 00099471 PACK
12-PBN50-1900 DAYWALK Pallet Bag NAT 1900mmLx1350mmWx1300mmH; 50um; 5
bags/pk **797 Ring Gear Basket** 00099488 PACK
12-PBN50-1980 DAYWALK Pallet Shrink Bags NAT 50BOR 1220+1220x1980mmx50um 00097567 ROLL
12-T150/150/10 Plastic Tubing NAT 150mmx150umx10kgx240m/roll 00098808 ROLL
12-T200/120/15 Plastic Tubing NAT 200mmx150umx15kgx338m/roll 00098825 ROLL
12-TUC400/150/10 DAYWALK Plastic Tubing UV/CI 400mmx150umx90m/roll 00098842 ROLL
Non UV/CI Plastics (Contamination Prevention)
Plastic Tubing
CamLock Reusable Straps
Stretch Film & Bundle Film
12-BUV1218 Component Bags LDPE NAT UV 100umx300mmx450mm (500/ctn) 00097482 CTN
12-BUV3032 Component Bags LDPE UV (BT) 100umx750mmx800mm (100/ctn) 00097499 CTN
12-BUV3248 Component Bags LDPE UV (BT) 100umx820mmx1220mm (100/ctn) 00097516 CTN
12-LFSUV2360/150/20 DAYWALK Shrink Sheet Centrefold NAT UV 150umx2360mmx65m/roll 00097788 ROLL
12-PBGUV100-2100 DAYWALK Pallet Shrink Bags UV GRN
100umx1220+1220mmx2100mmx40BOR 00097533 ROLL
12-PBRUV100-2100 DAYWALK Pallet Shrink Bags UV RED
100umx1220+1220mmx2100mmx40BOR 00097652 ROLL
12-PBNUV150-060610 DAYWALK Pallet Shrink Bags UV 150umx620+600x1000mm 50BOR 00097584 ROLL
12-PBNUV150-080816 DAYWALK Pallet Shrink Bags UV 150umx820+800x1600mm 25BOR 03403068 ROLL
12-PBNUV200-181021 DAYWALK H/D Pallet Shrink Bags HDUV 200umx1800+1000x1600
(10/ctn) Flat Top 00097601 CTN
12-PBNUV250-2200/CLR DAYWALK H/D Pallet Shrink Bags UV 250umx1500mmx2200mm 20BOR 00097618 ROLL
12-PBNUV250HD-2100 DAYWALK H/D Pallet Shrink Bags UV 250umx1220+1220x2100mm 15BOR 00097635 ROLL
12-PSNUV200 DAYWALK H/D Pallet Shrink Tube UV 1220+1220x200umx40m 00098689 ROLL
12-LFSUC542 DAYWALK H/D Shrink Sheet UV/CI 200umx5.4mx20m 00097771 ROLL
12-LFSWUBC5425 DAYWALK H/D Shrink Sheet White Block UV/CI 200umx5.4mx20m 00097805 ROLL
12-PBFTUC200-1500 DAYWALK H/D Pallet Shrink Bags Flat-Top (Square Top) UV/CI 200um
1220x1220x1500mm (PACK OF 5) 04114484 PACK
12-PBFTUC200-2200 DAYWALK H/D Engine Bags Flat-Top Shrink UV/CI (Square Top)
200umx2400mm + 1600mm x 2200mm x 6/ctn 00099454 CTN
12-PBNUC200-2100 DAYWALK H/D Pallet Shrink Bags UV/CI 200umx1220+1220mmx2100mm
12BOR 04114450 PACK
UV Plastics
UV & Corrosion Inhibiting (CI) Plastics
12-PSNUC200 DAYWALK H/D Pallet Shrink Tube UV/CI 1220+1220x200umx22m 00099505 ROLL
12-PSNUC200/542 DAYWALK H/D Pallet Shrink Tube UV/CI 1500+1200x200umx20m
(Previously 12-LFSUC542/UC) 00098859 ROLL
12-PTS1680/45B Pallet Top Sheets BLK 45umx1680mmx1680mmx200/roll 00098706 ROLL
12-PTS1680/60UV Pallet Top Sheets NAT UV 60umx1680mmx1680mmx125/roll 00098723 ROLL
03-RP3000 Premium Heat Gun Kit LPG c/w Storage Case; Pressure Regulator; 8m
Hose; Swivel Connector; Wrench 04114433 EACH
03-RP3000/KIT DAYWALK Heatshrink Kit; includes: 04114416 EACH
03-SGA10233 Standard Heat Gun Kit LPG c/w Regulator; 8m Hose 00097363 EACH

1125mmWx1125mmDx1000mmExt (800mm Int.H)
04114586 EACH
13-PSS800C/1420
DAYWALK Shield Collapsible Stillage to fit an Australian Standard Pallet
inside, Galvanised, Stackable, Pallet Racking Compatible, Anti-Tipping Bars,
Removable Gates, Mesh Sides, Sheeted Floor, Pallet Jack/Forklift
Compatible 1420mmWx1420mmDx1000mmExt (800mm Int Cage H)
04114603 EACH
13-PSS800/2200/C/INT
DAYWALK Shield Collapsible International Pallet Stillage, Galvanised,
Stackable, 2 way Pallet Racking Compatible, Anti-Tipping Bars, Half Fold
Down Gates, Mesh Sides, Sheeted Floor, Pallet Jack/Forklift Compatible
2200mmWx1125mmDx1000mmExt (800mm Int.H)
04114620 EACH
01-DOCA4W Document Pouch Plain White A4 240mmx330mm (250/ctn) 00098196 CTN
01-DR115/165H Premium Document Pouch Plain Red 115mmx165mm (1000/ctn) 00098179 CTN
01-DR175/235 Document Pouch Plain Red 175mmx235mm (1000/ctn) 00098162 CTN
01-DRIE115/165 Document Pouch Red Invoice Enclosed 115mmx165mm (1000/ctn) 00098145 CTN
01-P1 Padded Bags 150mmx225mm (200/ctn) 00098961 CTN
01-P2 Padded Bags 215mmx280mm (100/ctn) 00098944 CTN
01-P4 Padded Bags 240mmx340mm (100/ctn) 00151236 CTN
01-P6 Padded Bags 300mmx405mm (50/ctn) 00151253 CTN
01-PP90/300 Cushion Padpak 300mm; 90gsm 00098978 ROLL
01-RS0302 Resealable Bags 75x50mmx50um (1000/ctn) 00097669 CTN
01-RS0403 Resealable Bags 100x75mmx50um (1000/ctn) 00097686 CTN
01-RS0604 Resealable Bags 150x100mmx50um (1000/ctn) 00097703 CTN
01-RS0906 Resealable Bags 230x150mmx50um (1000/ctn) 00097720 CTN

01-T6 Plastic Mailer 600mmx650mm (200/ctn) 00099046 CTN
01-TG2 Tuffguard Cushioned Mailer 215x280mm (200/ctn) 00099063 CTN
01-TG5 Tuffguard Cushioned Mailer 265x480mm (200/ctn) 00099080 CTN
01-TG7 Tuffguard Cushioned Mailer 360x480mm (200/ctn) 00099097 CTN
01-U2 Utility Mailer Bags 215mmx280mm (200/ctn) 00099114 CTN
01-U4 Utility Mailer Bags 240mmx340mm (200/ctn) 00099131 CTN
01-U5 Utility Mailer Bags 266mmx381mm (200/ctn) 00099148 CTN
01-U7 Utility Mailer Bags360mmx480mm (200/ctn) 00099165 CTN
06-TLNo3/3152 Fibre Lashing No 3 (3152m/roll) 00098655 ROLL
Steel Pallets
International Cages
General Packaging
10-S694/09 10mm Staple - Power Crown to Suit 10-SR31 Stapler (5000/ctn) 00100270 CTN
15-EB1000 1000mmx50x50x4 Edgeboard White 00098876 EACH
15-ETEW020202/1500 Tuff-Edge Mini Corners 50x50x50x4mm (1500/ctn) 03171375 CTN
01-L15KG+ Label 15kg+ Black/Fl Yellow 60mmDIA (1000/roll) 00098638 ROLL
01-L2PL140/75 Label 2 Person Lift 140mmx75mm Black on Yellow (1000/roll) 00098213 ROLL
01-LBFB150/100 Blank Label Bright Blue 150mmx100mm (500/roll) 00098230 ROLL
01-LBFG100/166 Blank Label Green 100x166mm (570/roll) 00098247 ROLL
01-LBFP150/100 Blank Label Fluoro Pink 150mmx100mm (500/roll) 00098264 ROLL
01-LBFPL150/100 Blank Label Bright Purple 150mmx100mm (500/roll) 00098281 ROLL
01-LBFR100/166 Blank Label Red 100x166mm (570/roll) 00098298 ROLL
01-LBFR150/100 Blank Label Fluoro Red 150mmx100mm (500/roll) 00098315 ROLL
01-LBFY100/166 Blank Label Yellow 100x166mm (570/roll) 00098332 ROLL
01-LDGC8/100 DG Label Paper 100mmx100mm 'Corrosive 8' White/Black  (Class 8)
(1000/roll) 00098349 ROLL
01-LDGFG2.1/100 DG Label Paper 100mmx100mm 'Flammable Gas 2' Red/Black  (Class 2
Division 2.1) (1000/roll) 00098366 ROLL
01-LDGFL3/100 DG Label Paper 100mmx100mm 'Flammable Liquid 3' Red/Black  (Class 3)
(1000/roll) 00098383 ROLL
01-LFBO150/100 Blank Label Fluoro Orange 150mmx100mm (500/roll) 00098400 ROLL
01-LFRAGFL10575/1000 Label FRAGILE Black on Fluoro Yellow 105mmx75mm (1000/roll) 00098417 ROLL
01-LGD25 Green Dots 25mm (3000/roll) 00098434 ROLL
01-LGD65 Green Dots 65mm (1330/roll) 00098451 ROLL
01-LGLASSHWC/105 Label Glass Handle With Care Black on Fluoro Yellow 105x75mm
(1000/roll) 00098536 ROLL
01-LHEAVYBY Label HEAVY Black/Fl Yellow 75mmx105mm (500/roll) 00098570 ROLL
01-LMIXEDG/105 Label Mixed Goods Black On Fluoro Yellow 105x75mm (1000/roll) 00098553 ROLL
01-LOD65 Orange Dots 65mm (1330/roll) 00098468 ROLL
01-LPD65 Pink Dots 65mm (1330/roll) 00098485 ROLL
01-LRD25 Red Dots 25mm (3000/roll) 00098502 ROLL
01-LRD65 Red Dots 65mm (1330/roll) 00098519 ROLL
01-LSPECIAL/50 Label Special Black On Fluoro Yellow 50x75mm (2650/roll) 00098587 ROLL
01-LTLF10575 Label Top Load Only Black on Fluoro Yellow 105x75mm  (1000/roll) 00098604 ROLL
01-LURGENT/105 Label Urgent Black on Fluoro Yellow 105x75mm (1000/roll) 00098621 ROLL
11-TCOR8 Tape Corrosive 8 Perf 100mmx50m (500/roll) 00099522 ROLL
11-TFI802 Filament Tape Cross Weave 48mmx45m (24/ctn) 00099199 CTN
11-THM48 Tape Hot Melt Clear 48mmx75m (36rolls/ctn) 00099216 CTN
11-THS100/55 Adhesive Shrink Tape 100mmx55m 00098672 ROLL